o N
Corrida Ipero 60 Anos
domingo, 16 de margo de 2025
Pos. Numeral Nome completo Clube Tempo
1 38 BRUNO HENRIQUE CAMARGO ACESSORIA DE ATLETAS SORAYA TELLES 18:15.947
2 236 Willian dos Santos Martins Running 18:28.067
3 35 KAIQUE STAHL MARTINS ALA E ACADEMIA PROFITNESS 18:32.566
4 59 EVANDRO FIGUEIREDO DE SOUZA PRO FITNESS RUNNERS 18:43.915
5 58 ADRIANO PARECIDO LEITE PRO FITNESS RUNNERS 19:00.454
6 41 ALEXANDRE BORGES ECORT TIETE 19:29.286
7 194 Leandro Henrique Velox Assessoria 19:33.291
8 57 ANDERSON BASTOS FERREIRA PRO FITNESS RUNNERS 19:35.991
9 325 ALISSON GILCLEI FERREIRA STREET RUNNERS CESARIO 19:42.115
10 27 JOSE CLAUDIO RODRIGUES DE MATTOS AOB BOITUVA 19:46.059
11 32 JOSE GERALDO DE BRITO PE VERMEIO 19:48.962
12 196 Waldemir Pereira Iperd 19:52.585
13 28 FABIO ESTEVAO MARTINS CONTRA TEMPO TATUI 20:01.241
14 53 VALDEMIR FARIA DOS SANTOS 20:41.343
15 47 ESDRAS DA SILVA SANTOS Loucos por Corrida 21:02.934
16 186 Jodo de Moraes Prestes Filho Loucos por Corrida 21:03.272
17 30 CARLOS EDUARDO PINHEIRO PE VERMEIO 21:18.806
18 343 ELI DE CAMPOS STREET RUNNERS CESARIO 21:33.455
19 40 MIKAEL DE LIMA ECORT TIETE 21:38.266
20 13 MATHEUS FERNANDES ATLETISMO SARAPUI 21:50.447
21 19 ANTONIO ALVES ECORT TIETE 22:04.004
22 61 Adriano Rodrigues Dos Santos Rodrigues 22:06.446
23 62 AMARILDO GONGCALVES Soraya Vieira Telles 22:06.915
24 77 Nuclecia de Almeida Botecchia Trainer 22:18.335
25 193 Cleiton Torquato do Santos Loucos por Corrida 22:24.311
26 11 GEREMIAS GARCIA DE FREITAS FILHO 22:36.089
27 14 REGINALDO RIBEIRO DA SILVA ECORT TIETE 22:48.914
28 239 Gabriel Rodrigues Braz dos Santos Trovao 23:04.118
29 45 ELISETE RIBEIRO PE VERMEIO 23:08.843
30 22 MARIA JOSE DA SILVA CEU RUNNING TATUI 23:19.950
31 270 Alisson Antonio Pantojo Iperd 23:25.517
32 259 Paulo Waldecio Moreira Croos TR 23:35.461
33 70 Helio da Encarnacao Peres Soraya Telles 23:40.225
34 187 André Gomes dos Santos Ribeiro Loucos por Corrida 23:50.506
35 280 LUIZ GUSTAVO SELES GOMES IFRUNNING 23:52.191
36 20 PIO LEOPOLDO ECORT TIETE 23:52.206
37 277 Milton Pereira da Cruz Bombeiro 24:17.120
38 274 Henrique Venancio Scruph Iperd 24:17.729
39 63 Ana Carolina Salles Salles running 24:30.185
40 203 Kelvyn Harder Iperd 24:34.393
41 283 MARCELO VICTOR SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 24:37.358
42 67 Eliete Toledo Cesario Lange 24:39.174
43 272 Luiz Carlos de Arruda Filho Cornetas Running 24:43.337
44 258 Rhuan Carlos de Oliveira Lopes Iperd 24:44.328
45 339 Mario Senna Silveira da Rocha IPERO 24:50.956
46 351 EIKE TAVARES WIKA 24:51.165
47 254 Vinicius Del Ospedale Cirelli Ipero 24:51.398
48 278 Emerson Valeriano Guimaraes Iperd 25:00.557
49 288 EDUARDO LEAL PRATES 25:00.637
50 220 Jeferson Douglas Pinto Araujo Iperd 25:09.581
51 273 Deyvison Augusto Rocha Kickboxing Samurai 25:09.730
52 252 Lucas Telles dos Santos Moreira Iperd 25:13.399
53 16 SILVANA CARDOSO CORNETAS BOITUVA 25:19.116
54 69 FERNANDA FRAGOSO XV de Novembro Correr e Inspirar Quadra 25:22.924
55 205 Deigor Bruno Silvério dos Santos Iperd 25:24.122
56 212 Guilherme Galavotti Lima Iperd 25:28.760
57 46 MARIANA VIEIRA NORTE PE VERMEIO 25:29.543
\ J
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Pos. Numeral
58 17
59 192
60 262
61 189
62 217
63 225
64 338
65 81
66 256
67 80
68 15
69 214
70 71
71 158
72 224
73 177
74 52
75 55
76 223
77 33
78 202
79 201
80 166
81 185
82 29
83 21
84 147
85 266
86 191
87 135
88 264
89 292
90 207
91 312
92 108
93 268
94 269
95 229
96 251
97 311
98 304
929 300
100 44
101 234
102 299
103 93
104 66
105 303
106 25
107 244
108 31
109 314
110 260
111 340
112 228
113 73
114 10
115 199
116 247
117 174
118 152
119 237

Nome completo

REIS COIMBRA

Roger Falmar Pires Corréa
Jader Calixto Bom Jodo
Vanderlei de Oliveira
Guilherme Sartorelli

Jeferson Silva Chaves

Romilda Rocha dos Santos
Ana Luisa Valario

Antonio Lopes do Souza
Thiago Alves da Silva

KATIA OLIVEIRA

Luis Gustavo Roma

Jhonatan Oliveira dias

Katley Cristinne Dias Santos
Elvis Henrique Godoy

Patricia Lucilla Silva nery
PATRICIA MORAIS

JOSE RICARDO ALBERTO
Cleberson Francisco Godoy
MARIA PAULA GONCALVES GARCIA
Alan Pantojo Rodrigues
Alisson Ryan Alburquerque Bomfim
Giane Jorge Pereira

Henrique Silva

MIRELLA DA CRUZ CORREA
MARIA ANESIA

Evelin Fogacga

Paulo Henrique de Aratjo
Ruan Patrick da Silva Chaves
Daniela Oliveira Lira

Everton Massarico Pinto
MARIELE DE OLIVEIRA ROSA
José Maria de Oliveira

LUCAS CORREA

Priscila Loreto Silva Nery

Yuri Nascimento de Jesus
Abner Daniel Serique Nascimento
Victor Hugo Ventura dos Santos
Bruno Cesar de Carvalho

IVE MARIANA CAMARGO SAD
MARCOS JOSE DE SOUZA
ANDERSON AVELINO DOS SANTOS
MIRIAM RODRIGUES

Julio Rapahel Santos Cruz
LEONARDO LEME

Janaina Moraes Cordeiro
Celso Renato cunha

JOSE GUILHERME PEIXOTO
EDILSON PEDRO DA SILVA
Marcelo Florentino de Farias
Jeferson José da Silva Lima
HENRY DANIEL PEREIRA
Henzo Gabriel Lolli Sousa
Agnaldo Aires de Barros
Agnaldo Bernardo Junior
Joyce Martins Cervi da Silva
GIOVANE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
Lucas Nikolof dos Santos
Abrado Kadmiel Faustino Chagas
Paula Fabiana Silva Nery
Isabella Paulina Antunes
Leandro Alves Faustino

Clube

ECORT TIETE
Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

TR Cross
Iperd

Loucos por Corrida
Iperd

Boituva

CORNETAS BOITUVA
Iperd

Oliveira

Iperd

Iperd

CT Iperd

PE VERMEIO
LOCOMOTIVAS RUNNERS
Iperd

CEU RUNNING TATUI
Canabrava

Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

CONTRA TEMPO TATUI
ECORT TIETE

Velox Assessoria

TR Cross

Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

CORNETAS RUNNING
Iperd

ipero

Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

RGA Filipi Santurbano

Loucos por Corrida
PE VERMEIO
Iperd

ipero

Loucos por Corrida
Cesério Lange

CEU RUNNING TATUI
Iperd
Iperd

Iperd

IPERO

TR Cross

Mete Marcha!

METE MARCHA
WIKA

Iperd

CT Iperd

Liga Jovens de Honra
Iperd

Tempo

25:31.028
25:33.306
25:37.856
25:41.981
25:47.487
25:49.279
25:52.457
25:58.840
26:08.355
26:18.078
26:22.581
26:22.903
26:47.941
26:52.650
26:57.233
27:03.401
27:04.233
27:19.556
27:19.662
27:25.888
27:35.661
27:40.725
27:44.442
27:55.585
27:57.996
27:59.696
28:07.925
28:10.284
28:10.590
28:17.101
28:27.136
28:32.258
28:36.254
28:48.899
28:55.853
28:58.024
29:01.582
29:05.423
29:07.559
29:11.342
29:12.089
29:18.390
29:18.720
29:37.528
29:37.772
29:38.986
29:40.912
29:44.902
29:48.299
29:48.305
29:49.144
29:50.404
29:50.754
29:55.145
29:59.516
30:01.669
30:02.182
30:09.708
30:31.063
30:35.691
30:36.155
30:48.818
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Pos.

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Numeral

231
271
284
263
82
64
208
78
242
245
85
18
88
56
294
161
155
129
253
43
170
344
323
60
222
175
97
249
204
74
23
149
390
246
54
96
233
151
49
106
104
285
95
211
235
139
320
12
286
5
143
250
190
176
36
302
321
51
138
153
92
165

Nome completo

Paulo Henrique Lima dos Santos araujo
Bruno Lopes Machado Camargo
CAUA CARDOSO PENA

Sérgio Antunes Poli Simon

Julia Eid Marinho

Anderson ap dos Santos

Italo da Silva Goés

Paulo Cesar Michilini Nunes

Ricardo Vinicius Ferreira de Almeida
Gabriel Canatelli Vieira

Ednéia Ferraz do Santos

NILZA COIMBRA

Livia Dias Pereira

MARINEZ SANTOS SOARES
TEREZINHA DE JESUS LIMA

Lara Lopes da Silva

Denise de Fatima Ribeiro Alves
REBECA REGINA BATISTA

Renato Vieira da Silva

RITA DE CASSIA SOUZA

Dayane Correia Alves

Bruna Barboza Cardinale

IGOR CLEDNEV

JOAO BATISTA PRIMO

Willian Antonio Vidal

Ingrid Monique Rodrigues Serrador
Gildete Gama Rodrigues dos Santos
Leonardo Jose Ferreira do Santos
Antonio Luis Ferreira

Lucas Bechara Schneider

CAMILA ORLANDO ARAUJO

Alice Ketlyn Silva

Dirceu Alves de Souza

DIEGO ALVES DA SILVA

MATHEUS HENRIQUE SILVA PEREIRA
Gabriela Oliveira de Godoi

Vinicius Antonio de Paula Moraga Ramos
Vanessa Marques Colombo

MARICE PASQUINI CIRCCHIA PINTO
Hannah Judite Santana de Lima
Isabella Rayane do Nascimento
CAROLINI QUINTILIANO OLIVEIRA
Joycy Machado Moro

Julio Cesar Nascimento

Eduardo Murilo da Silva

Jaqueline Bagdal Amaral

GABRIEL BRANCO VASCONCELLOS
JANAINA EDINEIA DE SOUZA
THATYANE GARCIA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE ROMANINI
Marilia Antunes Pires Militdo

Pablo Henrique de Alvarenga

Jose Humberto de Moraes Junior
Eduarda Victoria de Oliveira Silva
ANA CHEQUE

DALILA DIAS FERREIRA

ARIANA DE CASTRO PONTES
TAYNARA ROSA DE ANDRADE MATSUDA
Lais Campos Oliveira

Thaylane Lima Amorim

Amanda Vaz de Paula

Bruna Ribeiro Monti

Clube

Amigos Corredores
Iperd

Iperd

Cornetas Running
Sorocaba

Iperd

Aragoiaba da Serra

Iperd

Iperd

Loucos por Corrida
ECORT TIETE

Iperd

LOCOMOTIVAS RUNNERS
CLUBE DE CAMPO TATUI
Cornetas Running

Iperd

Jovens de Honra
PE VERMEIO

Iperd

IPERO

ipero

CLUBE DE CAMPO TATUI
Iperd

Iperd

Loucos por Corrida
Iperd

Iperd

Team bechara

Iperd

ECORT

Iperd

PRO FITNESS RUNNERS
Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

AOB BOITUVA

Iperd

Liga Jovens de Honra
CEU RUNNING TATUI
Iperd

Iperd

ipero

Iperd

ipero

FRIENDS RUNNING

FRIENDS RUNNING
Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

PE VERMEIO

ipero
PE VERMEIO
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd

Tempo

31:01.003
31:13.987
31:20.044
31:25.415
31:25.881
31:26.366
31:26.738
31:29.888
31:33.235
31:35.458
31:44.871
32:05.092
32:08.483
32:09.083
32:25.822
32:27.415
32:31.223
32:31.545
32:32.461
32:37.153
32:41.524
32:56.337
33:01.971
33:06.020
33:06.733
33:07.145
33:08.339
33:11.806
33:13.016
33:31.805
33:34.945
33:40.851
33:40.937
33:46.310
33:52.325
33:56.435
33:59.183
33:59.700
34:01.267
34:05.151
34:26.071
34:40.554
34:49.801
35:00.212
35:13.663
35:15.002
35:29.981
35:39.122
35:46.666
35:59.711
36:00.601
36:24.785
36:34.370
36:35.702
36:41.573
36:41.924
36:56.470
37:00.866
37:16.948
37:29.397
37:30.035
37:30.043
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Pos.

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Numeral

113
115
110
290
122
111
26
50
84
276
68
42
184
322
319
318

37
197
126
127
125
291
336
248
130
162

94
154

39
317
167
313
120
216

98
148
281
282

79
226
310
218
289
324
241
136
101
183
107
146

87

91
169
309
114

6
238
144
112
157
305

Nome completo

Lhais Rodrigues Serrador Félix
Lazara Rodrigeus Serrador

Vanessa Molina Pereira

LOHANA GONCALVES DA SILVA
TAMARA LERI DA SILVA

Gisele Anunes Mioni Fernandes
MARIA DO CARMO BRANCO DA SILVA
ROBERTA MOREIRA

Juliana Pereira Justino

Lucas da Silva Goes

EMERSON ANDRE MONTEIRO FERREIRA
LEIA CRISTINA BARBOSA PINTO
Rosi Teles Zacarias

ANA CLAUDIA RODRIGUES
TAINARA MONIQUE LEMES NERY
ARTHUR SILVA NERY

JOSIELI PRISCILA PENHA CORREA
MARIA LAIS VIEIRA

Robson Iara Machado

Cynthia Prattes Ferreira Santos
Vanessa Vieira de Almeida

Tatiane Aparecida Coelho Vieira
ELOISA PEREIRA DE LIMA

Francieli Massarico

ANA CAROLINA TELES DE OLIVEIRA
Patricia Purcino da Silva

Rayanne Barbosa Cabral

Paula Marques Rodrigues Nascimento
Ana Beatriz Amorim

CLAUDIA FERNANDES

SORAIA REGINALDO DE LIMA
Bianca Sabino Leocadio Antunes
DRIELLI KARINA VENZEEL TRISTAO
Evelyn Purcino Ribeiro

Matheus Moisés de oliveira

Beatriz Moisés de Oliveira

Mara Lucia da Silva Souza
MARCELO MIRANDA

MICHELE RODRIGUES MIRANDA
VINICIUS DALMAZZO DE CAMARGO
THAINA CRISTINE SILVA

DANIELA RIBEIRO MOTA

Cesar Borges Curvelo da Silva
MATEUS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARCILENE LISBOA XAVIER DE MORAIS
Altair dos Santos

Andrea Vieira Gomes Moreira
Andreza Bento de Oliveira

Ana Paula Deaque

Danielly Branco Domingues

Claudia izaias Lopes

Claudia Lisiane Viana de Souza
Maria Célia Menezes dos Santos
Michele Cristina dos Santos

ERIKA FERNANDA AMARO ANTONIETTI DE LIMA

Ana Clara Lima andré

LUCILENE DOLORES PEREIRA
Haelles Santos Lima

Giulia Silva Santos abrao

Joelma de Fatima Luiz Oliveira
Priscila dos Santos Galvao

LIGIA DO VALE ANANIAS TELLES

Clube
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd

Iperd

CEU RUNNING TATUI
PE VERMEIO
Iperd

Iperd

STILO RUN

PE VERMEIO
Velox Assessoria
ipero

CT Iperd

CT Iperd
PEREIRAS SP
PE VERMEIO
Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

Iperd

Iperd
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd
FRIENDS RUNNING
Iperd
Iperd
ipero
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd
TATUI
TATUI

ipero
CT Iperd

ipero
Iperd
Croos TR
Trimold
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd

TR Cross
Iperd

TR Cross
CORNETAS RUNNING
Iperd
TATUI
Trovao
Iperd
Iperd
Iperd

Tempo

37:31.369
37:31.676
37:43.942
37:45.737
37:49.837
37:50.170
38:01.566
38:02.639
38:14.839
38:24.343
38:29.887
38:38.919
38:53.211
38:53.226
38:59.687
38:59.866
39:00.624
39:01.326
39:01.760
39:03.721
39:06.021
39:18.198
39:20.197
39:20.206
39:21.014
39:25.221
39:28.142
39:39.507
40:04.622
40:22.723
40:29.759
40:33.916
40:34.180
40:34.496
40:34.588
40:34.908
40:34.914
40:43.085
40:43.203
40:44.107
40:44.735
41:06.514
41:24.523
41:24.651
41:40.643
41:55.391
42:06.200
42:34.107
42:35.080
42:37.396
42:49.546
43:02.449
43:03.491
43:19.148
43:21.064
43:22.077
43:41.397
43:55.424
44:01.103
44:05.131
44:22.534
44:26.897
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Pos.

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Numeral

99
2
150
72
140
240
121
178
20
287

243
124
75
261
255
179
182
350
297
142
172
227
180

141
159
100
83
102
168
164
198
308
307
296
295
171
86
156
105
65
279

Nome completo

Regiany Samara Caldeira

THOMAS MOREIRA

Camila Lourengo da Silva

Shirlane Barbosa de Macedo Silva
Karen Tauani Selestrino do Santos
Gabriel Toti Jorge da Silva

Laura Dario Oliveira dos Santos
Nathali Emili Pires

Bruna Fagundes

ANGELICA MARIANO DE QUEIROZ
JORGE MOREIRA

André Ricardo Mendonga Moreira
Aline Silva Santos

Mariana Aparecida dos Santos Garcia
Guilherme Rodrigues Braz do Santos
Gabriel Lourengo de Barros
Suziane Stefani Moraes

Bianca Maria Esteves Lettieri
AQUILA INFANTI

JULIANA ALINE DE CAMPOS

Cassia de Sousa Melo

Tatiane Reis Ferreira Souza
Cristiano Soncim Da Silva

Bruna Leticia Oliveira Curvelo
BIANCA GONCALVES MUNHOZ
Grazieli Gongalves Munhoz

Nicoly Dias Pereira

Nicolly Lavini Albuquerque Rodrigues
Rosimara Freitas de Souza

Jéssica Monique Geribola Martins
Milena Pereira Chaves

Tainara Albuquerque Bonfim
Rivaldo Ferreira de Carvalho
RONEI MENDES DA SILVA JUNIOR
JESSICA MARIA SILVA RODRIGUES

JOAO VICTOR DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

LETICIA VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA
Ligia Gabrielli do Santos
Lydiane Marys dos Santos
Thamiris Rafael Bernardo
Gabrielle Telles Fogaca
Danielle Souza

KARINA LIMA

Clube Tempo
Correr e agradecer 44:31.372
44:33.629
Iperd 44:33.637
Team Ojuara 44:34.023
Iperd 44:40.318
Ipero 44:41.827
Iperd 44:42.764
Iperd 45:05.333
Iperd 45:06.308
45:13.300
45:16.871
Iperd 45:17.217
Iperd 45:17.503
ADC Metso 45:24.171
Iperd 45:28.095
Iperd 47:15.012
Suzy 47:30.226
WIKA 48:27.180
WIKA 48:27.798
ipero 48:28.113
Iperd 49:02.001
Iperd 49:06.486
CT Iperd 49:09.485
CT Iperd 49:10.225
49:13.330
GK Studio 49:13.921
Ipero 49:18.020
Ipero 49:19.518
Iperd 49:20.238
CT Iperé 49:20.248
Iperd 49:47.668
Iperd 49:47.925
Iperd 49:47.944
ipero 50:28.138
50:28.164
JOVENS DE HONRA 52:23.870
JOVENS DE HONRA 52:24.130
Ipero 56:02.104
Iperd 56:02.738
Iperd 56:31.444
Ipero 56:32.375
Nao tenho 57:25.808
IFRUNNING 58:45.935

v
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